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REAL PROPERTIES--STATUS

As of 3/31/17. Investigation Ongoing. All Information Subject to Change.

The numbers in the first column correspond with numbers of these properties as described in the Receiver's First Status Report.

Property Name

Elkhorn Ridge Estates-42 Building Lots
Lot #3

Deer Meadows

Overland Trails

Expressway Business Park-Land
Almond Heights-2 Building Lots

Lot #21

Lot #22

Bear Grove Industrial Park-1 Lot

Block 1, Lot 4

Property Name

1 River Run/Riverbend Subdivision-Land

2 Single family home: 1st Avenue
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12
13
14
15
15
16
17
18

Single family home: Hawthorne Ave.
Elkhorn Ridge Estates-47 Building Lots
Lot #1

Lot #2

Lot #4

Lot #5

Lot #48

Elkhorn Ridge-4 Undeveloped Parcels
Manhattan Grille Condominum

Twin Pines Apartments

Ogden Office Building (49% ownership)
Summit Park Lot

Bandanna Cabin

Outpost/Indian Canyon

East Meadows Mobile Home Park
Quail Hollow Apartments

Residential Building Lots at 900 West
Cottonwood Road Property-4 acres
Cottonwood Road Property-1 acre
National Note Office Building

Palmer Residence

Star Pointe Development

Location

Listing Price

Sales Price

Net Sale
Proceeds

Status

PROPERTIES CURRENTLY IN RECEIVERSHIP ESTATE

Malad, ID

Duchesne Co., UT
Eagle Mtn., UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Toquerville, UT

Byron, MN

Location

Middleton, ID

Middleton, ID

Middleton, ID
Malad, ID

Malad, ID
Manhattan, MT
Brigham City, UT

Ogden, UT
Summit Park, UT

Fruitland, UT
Duchesne Co., UT

Vernal, UT

Vernal, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
West Jordan, UT
West Jordan, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

Varies
35,000
72,000

340,000
1,250,000

11,500

285,000

PROPERTIES SOLD OR RELEASED

Listing Price

N.A.
115,000
80,000

135,000
35,000
35,000
80,000
80,000

250,000
49,000

N.A.

699,000
40,000

260,000

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
285,000
N.A.
N.A.

22,000

250,000

7,700

Sales Price

N.A.
105,000
76,000

155,000
31,500
35,000
80,000
80,000

240,000
51,000

600,000
37,500
260,000
148,222.56
1,025,000
N.A.
70,000
N.A.
291,000
285,000
N.A.

N.A.

19,344.67

4,198.82

Net Sale
Proceeds
N.A.
102,461.72
69,569.48

142,834.78
27,725.00
30,893.21
71,803.14
73,620.84

226,369.05
45,933.32

172,020.02

241,836.07
32,477.61

226,374.07

134,068.12

979,620.29

N.A.
65,295.00
N.A.

279,189.07

55,903.09
N.A.
70,000.00

Marketed for sale through broker; several lots sold (described below)

Sale approved [Docket No. 1261]. Sale closed 2/3/17

Marketed for sale through broker; lien released in settlement
Appraisal obtained; being marketed; numerous trust deed liens
Motion for sale denied; the property is still being marketed

Sale approved [Docket No. 1756]. Sale closed 1/19/17
Sale approved [Docket No. 1756]. Sale closed 1/19/17

Bond encumbrance; property is being marketed through broker

Status

No equity. Court approved release of property to lender [Dkt. No. 590]
Sale approved [Docket No. 734]. Sale closed 10/15/14

Sale approved [Docket No. 804]. Sale closed 11/17/14

Lots sold to date are:

Sale approved [Docket No. 419] Sale closed 8/29/13

Sale approved [Docket No. 492] Sale closed 12/6/13

Sale approved [Docket No. 231] Sale closed 4/26/13

Sale approved [Docket No. 231] Sale closed 4/8/13

Sale approved [Docket No. 231] Sale closed 4/9/13

Sale approved [Docket No. 1173]. Sale closed 9/9/16

Sale approved [Docket No. 300] Sale closed 6/5/13

Sale approved [Docket No. 736]. Sale closed 9/14/14

Sale approved via auction [Docket No. 1042]. Sale closed 1/6/16
Sale approved [Docket No. 135] Sale closed 1/24/13

Sale at auction approved [Docket No. 341] Sale closed 10/24/13
Sale approved [Docket No. 269] Sale closed 8/21/13

Sale approved [Docket No. 292] Sale closed 7/29/13

Determined not owned by Receivership Estate

Sale approved [Docket No. 263] Sale closed 5/8/13

No equity; court approved release of property to lender [Dkt. No. 179]
Sale at auction approved [Docket No. 495] Sale closed 11/8/13

Sale approved [Docket No. 161] Sale closed 3/19/13

No equity. Court approved abandonment of property [Dkt. No. 869]
Court approved settlement agreement with lender [Docket No. 608]



19 Autumn Ridge Subdivision-Phase |

Phase I-Lot #2

Phase I-Lot #3

Phase I-Lot #4

Phase I-Lot #6

Phase I-Lot #7

Phase I-Lot #8

Phase I-Lot #11

Phase I-Lot #16

Phase I-Lot #21

Phase I-Lot #30

Phase I|-Lot #33

Phase I|-Lot #39

Phase I-Lot #40

Phase I-Lot #41

Phase I-Lot #51

Phase I-Lot #52

Phase I-Lot #54

Phase I-Lot #55

Phase I-Lot #60

Phase 1I-62 Building Lots

21 Cedar Fort Land (Fairfield)-8 acres

21 Cedar Fort Land (Fairfield)-85 Acres

22 Expressway Business Park
Unit #109
Unit #305
Unit #204
Unit #215
24 Gooseberry Cabin
25 Almond Heights-21 Building Lots
Lot #A-2
Lot #C-2
Lot #F
Lot #F-3
Lot #7
Lot #10
Lot #11
Lot #12
Lot #13
Lot #14
Lot #15
Lot #17
Lot #18
Lot #19

Eagle Mtn., UT

Fairfield, UT
Fairfield, UT

Spanish Fork, UT

Fairview, UT

Toquerville, UT

37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
N.A.
24,000
255,000

N.A.
65,000
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
842,000
159,750
34,200
32,300
35,150
38,000
38,950
37,050
38,000
37,050
35,150
33,250
30,400
30,400
22,800

39,900
39,900
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
39,900
37,000
37,000
37,000
39,900
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
37,000
538,000
25,000
213,925

N.A.
69,000
N.A.
127,500
N.A.

148,200
30,780
31,000
31,635
32,000
36,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
31,635
29,925
24,000
27,360
18,600

35,635.21
35,711.84
30,821.91
31,355.85
31,355.85
31,554.15
31,355.85
35,903.39
31,355.85
31,355.85
30,775.92
35,903.39
30,911.96
30,857.73
31,355.85
31,355.85
31,554.16
31,355.85
31,355.89
446,610.24
22,274.21
242,656.49

N.A.
55,840.79
N.A.
112,965.27
N.A.

118,730.60
24,136.91
24,733.41
24,887.93
29,388.95
30,552.54

6,788.12
6,787.90
6,787.75
6,525.25
6,254.50
21,752.44
23,562.06
-1,200.46

Sale approved [Docket No. 692]. Sale closed 7/8/14

Sale approved [Docket no. 644] Sale closed 5/1/14

Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 6/3/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 5/31/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Sale approved [Docket No. 696]. Sale closed 7/18/14

Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Sale approved [Docket No. 696]. Sale closed 7/18/14

Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 9/25/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 8/14/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 5/31/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Sale approved [Docket No. 460] Sale closed 10/1/13

Sale at auction approved [Docket No. 458] Sale closed 11/14/13
Sale approved [Docket No. 1186]. Sale closed 8/12/16

No equity; Court approved release to lender [Docket No. 241]

Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 270] Sale closed 6/27/13
No equity; Court approved release to lender [Docket No. 364]

Sale approved at auction [Docket No. 393] Sale closed 10/30/13

No equity; Court approved release to lender [Docket No. 125]

Sale Approved [Docket No. 1099] Sale closed 3/22/16
Sale Approved [Docket No. 1075] Sale closed 3/1/16
Sale approved [Docket No. 988] Sale closed 8/24/15
Sale Approved [Docket No. 1075] Sale closed 3/1/16

Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/18/14
Sale approved [Docket No. 906]. Sale closed 3/31/15

Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/16/14

Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/16/14

Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/16/14
Sale Approved [Docket No. 1075] Sale closed 3/1/16
Sale Approved [Docket No. 1075] Sale closed 3/1/16

Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/11/14
Sale Approved [Docket No. 1075] Sale closed 3/1/16

Sale Approved [Docket No. 1068] Sale closed 1/25/16



26
27

28
29

30
31
32
33
34

Lot #20

Lot #23

Lot #24

Lot #25

Lot #26

Kanab Home Kanab, UT
Farrell Business Park-12 Units Gilbert, AZ
Unit 103

Unit 104

Unit 105

Unit 106

Unit 107

Unit 109

Unit 110

Unit 111

Unit 113

Unit 114

Unit 115

Unit 116

Clearview Business Park-8 Units Mesa, AZ
Bear Grove Industrial Park-8 Lots Byron, MN
Parcel #8516

Parcel #8509

Parcel #8512

Parcel #6060

Lot 3, Block 1 (Parcel #8510)

Block 2, Lots 4-5

Block 2, Lot 1

Georgia Single Family Residence Temple, GA
Chicago Single Family Residence Chicago, IL
Cleveland Single Family Residence Cleveland, OH
Cleveland Building Lot Cleveland, OH
Toledo Single Family Residence Toledo, OH
Total

22,800
31,350
33,250
35,150
34,200
199,000

76,631
76,631
80,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
415,954
1,675,200
281,500
156,700
305,000
340,000
149,500
448,300
285,000
135,000
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

18,600
24,000
31,000
34,000
32,000
197,000

101,631
101,631
92,000
97,000
90,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
107,000
107,000
80,000
80,000
737,000

210,000
149,000
235,000
235,000
149,500
448,300
280,000
125,000
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

-1,526.81
20,346.06
26,672.24
29,216.54
27,151.02
18,162.90

83,997.05
83,997.05
70,392.98
74,832.11
67,699.81
59,194.91
59,194.91
59,194.92
85,094.45
85,094.45
59,288.00
59,288.00
591,295.43

10,000.00
98,795.03
6,500.00
10,000.00
95,340.47
279,963.57
34,019.74
106,843.83
N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

10,135,616.00 9,797,043.92 7,069,909.79

Sale Approved [Docket No. 1068] Sale closed 1/25/16
Sale approved [Docket No. 998]. Sale closed 9/4/15
Sale approved [Docket No. 998]. Sale closed 9/4/15

Sale approved [Docket No. 951]. Sale closed 5/21/15

Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/17/14

Sale approved [Docket No. 746]. Sale closed 9/4/14

Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 202] Sale closed 5/31/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 202] Sale closed 5/31/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 203] Sale closed 5/21/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 204] Sale closed 6/7/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 205] Sale closed 6/7/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 206] Sale closed 5/16/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 206] Sale closed 5/16/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 206] Sale closed 5/16/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 207] Sale closed 6/3/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 207] Sale closed 6/3/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 208] Sale closed 6/11/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 208] Sale closed 6/11/13
Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 177] Sale closed 5/10/13
Property is listed for sale with broker; property encumbered by bond
Sale approved [Docket No. 853]. Sale closed 3/27/15

Sale approved [Docket No. 849]. Sale closed 3/16/15

Sale approved [Docket No. 854]. Sale closed 3/6/15

Sale approved [Docket No. 875]. Sale closed 3/24/15

Sale approved [Docket No. 989] Sale closed 9/30/15

Sale at auction approved [Docket No. 1084] Sale closed 3/31/16

Sale approved [Docket No. 1118]. Sale closed June 15, 2016

Sale approved [Docket No. 553] Sale closed 1/10/14

No value; Court approved abandonment [Docket No. 434] Order 9/10/13
No value; Court approved abandonment [Docket No. 434] Order 9/10/13
No value; Court approved abandonment [Docket No. 434] Order 9/10/13
No value; Court approved abandonment [Docket No. 434] Order 9/10/13



