## **REAL PROPERTIES--STATUS**

As of 3/31/17. Investigation Ongoing. All Information Subject to Change.

The numbers in the first column correspond with numbers of these properties as described in the Receiver's First Status Report.

Property Name	Location	Listing Price	Sales Price	Net Sale Proceeds	Status	
PROPERTIES CURRENTLY IN RECEIVERSHIP ESTATE						
3 Elkhorn Ridge Estates-42 Building Lots	Malad, ID	Varies			Marketed for sale through broker; several lots sold (described below)	
Lot #3		35,000	22,000	19,344.67	Sale approved [Docket No. 1261]. Sale closed 2/3/17	
10 Deer Meadows	Duchesne Co., UT	72,000			Marketed for sale through broker; lien released in settlement	
20 Overland Trails	Eagle Mtn., UT	340,000			Appraisal obtained; being marketed; numerous trust deed liens	
23 Expressway Business Park-Land	Spanish Fork, UT	1,250,000	250,000		Motion for sale denied; the property is still being marketed	
25 Almond Heights-2 Building Lots	Toquerville, UT					
Lot #21		11 500	7,700	4,198.82	Sale approved [Docket No. 1756]. Sale closed 1/19/17	
Lot #22		11,500			Sale approved [Docket No. 1756]. Sale closed 1/19/17	
29 Bear Grove Industrial Park-1 Lot	Byron, MN					
Block 1, Lot 4		285,000			Bond encumbrance; property is being marketed through broker	
		DDODEDI	TIEC COLD	OD DELEAC	rn -	

## PROPERTIES SOLD OR RELEASED

	Property Name	Location	Listing Price	Sales Price	Net Sale Proceeds	Status
1	River Run/Riverbend Subdivision-Land	Middleton, ID	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	No equity. Court approved release of property to lender [Dkt. No. 590]
2	Single family home: 1st Avenue	Middleton, ID	115,000	105,000	102,461.72	Sale approved [Docket No. 734]. Sale closed 10/15/14
	Single family home: Hawthorne Ave.	Middleton, ID	80,000	76,000	69,569.48	Sale approved [Docket No. 804]. Sale closed 11/17/14
3	Elkhorn Ridge Estates-47 Building Lots	Malad, ID				Lots sold to date are:
	Lot #1		135,000	155,000	142,834.78	Sale approved [Docket No. 419] Sale closed 8/29/13
	Lot #2		35,000	31,500	27,725.00	Sale approved [Docket No. 492] Sale closed 12/6/13
	Lot #4		35,000	35,000	30,893.21	Sale approved [Docket No. 231] Sale closed 4/26/13
	Lot #5		80,000	80,000	71,803.14	Sale approved [Docket No. 231] Sale closed 4/8/13
	Lot #48		80,000	80,000	73,620.84	Sale approved [Docket No. 231] Sale closed 4/9/13
4	Elkhorn Ridge-4 Undeveloped Parcels	Malad, ID	250,000	240,000	226,369.05	Sale approved [Docket No. 1173]. Sale closed 9/9/16
5	Manhattan Grille Condominum	Manhattan, MT	49,000	51,000	45,933.32	Sale approved [Docket No. 300] Sale closed 6/5/13
6	Twin Pines Apartments	Brigham City, UT	N.A.		172,020.02	Sale approved [Docket No. 736]. Sale closed 9/14/14
7	Ogden Office Building (49% ownership)	Ogden, UT	699,000	600,000	241,836.07	Sale approved via auction [Docket No. 1042]. Sale closed 1/6/16
8	Summit Park Lot	Summit Park, UT	40,000	37,500	32,477.61	Sale approved [Docket No. 135] Sale closed 1/24/13
9	Bandanna Cabin	Fruitland, UT	260,000	260,000	226,374.07	Sale at auction approved [Docket No. 341] Sale closed 10/24/13
11	Outpost/Indian Canyon	Duchesne Co., UT	N.A.	148,222.56	134,068.12	Sale approved [Docket No. 269] Sale closed 8/21/13
12	East Meadows Mobile Home Park	Vernal, UT	N.A.	1,025,000	979,620.29	Sale approved [Docket No. 292] Sale closed 7/29/13
13	Quail Hollow Apartments	Vernal, UT	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	Determined not owned by Receivership Estate
14	Residential Building Lots at 900 West	Salt Lake City, UT	N.A.	70,000	65,295.00	Sale approved [Docket No. 263] Sale closed 5/8/13
15	Cottonwood Road Property-4 acres	Salt Lake City, UT	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	No equity; court approved release of property to lender [Dkt. No. 179]
15	Cottonwood Road Property-1 acre	Salt Lake City, UT	N.A.	291,000	279,189.07	Sale at auction approved [Docket No. 495] Sale closed 11/8/13
16	National Note Office Building	West Jordan, UT	285,000	285,000	55,903.09	Sale approved [Docket No. 161] Sale closed 3/19/13
17	Palmer Residence	West Jordan, UT	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	No equity. Court approved abandonment of property [Dkt. No. 869]
18	Star Pointe Development	Salt Lake City, UT	N.A.	N.A.	70,000.00	Court approved settlement agreement with lender [Docket No. 608]

19 Autumn Ridge Subdivision-Phase I	Eagle Mtn., UT				
Phase I-Lot #2		37,000	39,900	35,635.21	Sale approved [Docket No. 692]. Sale closed 7/8/14
Phase I-Lot #3		37,000	39,900	35,711.84	Sale approved [Docket no. 644] Sale closed 5/1/14
Phase I-Lot #4		37,000	37,000	30,821.91	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 6/3/13
Phase I-Lot #6		37,000	37,000	31,355.85	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Phase I-Lot #7		37,000	37,000	31,355.85	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Phase I-Lot #8		37,000	37,000	31,554.15	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 5/31/13
Phase I-Lot #11		37,000	37,000	31,355.85	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Phase I-Lot #16		37,000	39,900	35,903.39	Sale approved [Docket No. 696]. Sale closed 7/18/14
Phase I-Lot #21		37,000	37,000	31,355.85	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Phase I-Lot #30		37,000	37,000	31,355.85	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Phase I-Lot #33		37,000	37,000	30,775.92	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Phase I-Lot #39		37,000	39,900	35,903.39	Sale approved [Docket No. 696]. Sale closed 7/18/14
Phase I-Lot #40		37,000	37,000	30,911.96	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 9/25/13
Phase I-Lot #41		37,000	37,000	30,857.73	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 8/14/13
Phase I-Lot #51		37,000	37,000	31,355.85	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Phase I-Lot #52		37,000	37,000	31,355.85	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Phase I-Lot #54		37,000	37,000	31,554.16	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 5/31/13
Phase I-Lot #55		37,000	37,000	31,355.85	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Phase I-Lot #60		37,000	37,000	31,355.89	Sale approved to builders [Docket No. 293] Sale closed 10/31/13
Phase II-62 Building Lots		N.A.	538,000	446,610.24	Sale approved [Docket No. 460] Sale closed 10/1/13
21 Cedar Fort Land (Fairfield)-8 acres	Fairfield, UT	24,000	25,000	22,274.21	Sale at auction approved [Docket No. 458] Sale closed 11/14/13
21 Cedar Fort Land (Fairfield)-85 Acres	Fairfield, UT	255,000	213,925	242,656.49	Sale approved [Docket No. 1186]. Sale closed 8/12/16
22 Expressway Business Park	Spanish Fork, UT				
Unit #109		N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	No equity; Court approved release to lender [Docket No. 241]
Unit #305		65,000	69,000	55,840.79	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 270] Sale closed 6/27/13
Unit #204		N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	No equity; Court approved release to lender [Docket No. 364]
Unit #215		N.A.	127,500	112,965.27	Sale approved at auction [Docket No. 393] Sale closed 10/30/13
24 Gooseberry Cabin	Fairview, UT	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	No equity; Court approved release to lender [Docket No. 125]
25 Almond Heights-21 Building Lots	Toquerville, UT	842,000			
Lot #A-2		159,750	148,200	118,730.60	Sale Approved [Docket No. 1099] Sale closed 3/22/16
Lot #C-2		34,200	30,780	24,136.91	Sale Approved [Docket No. 1075] Sale closed 3/1/16
Lot #F		32,300	31,000	24,733.41	Sale approved [Docket No. 988] Sale closed 8/24/15
Lot #F-3		35,150	31,635	24,887.93	Sale Approved [Docket No. 1075] Sale closed 3/1/16
Lot #7		38,000	32,000	29,388.95	Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/18/14
Lot #10		38,950	36,000	30,552.54	Sale approved [Docket No. 906]. Sale closed 3/31/15
Lot #11		37,050	32,000	6,788.12	Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/16/14
Lot #12		38,000	32,000	6,787.90	Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/16/14
Lot #13		37,050	32,000	6,787.75	Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/16/14
Lot #14		35,150	31,635	6,525.25	Sale Approved [Docket No. 1075] Sale closed 3/1/16
Lot #15		33,250	29,925	6,254.50	Sale Approved [Docket No. 1075] Sale closed 3/1/16
Lot #17		30,400	24,000	21,752.44	Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/11/14
Lot #18		30,400	27,360	23,562.06	Sale Approved [Docket No. 1075] Sale closed 3/1/16
Lot #19		22,800	18,600	-1,200.46	Sale Approved [Docket No. 1068] Sale closed 1/25/16

Total		10,135,616.00 9	,797,043.92	7,069,909.79	
34 Toledo Single Family Residence	Toledo, OH	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	No value; Court approved abandonment [Docket No. 434] Order 9/10/
33 Cleveland Building Lot	Cleveland, OH	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	No value; Court approved abandonment [Docket No. 434] Order 9/10/
32 Cleveland Single Family Residence	Cleveland, OH	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	No value; Court approved abandonment [Docket No. 434] Order 9/10/
31 Chicago Single Family Residence	Chicago, IL	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	No value; Court approved abandonment [Docket No. 434] Order 9/10/
30 Georgia Single Family Residence	Temple, GA	135,000	125,000	106,843.83	Sale approved [Docket No. 553] Sale closed 1/10/
Block 2, Lot 1		285,000	280,000	34,019.74	Sale approved [Docket No. 1118]. Sale closed June 15, 20
Block 2, Lots 4-5		448,300	448,300	279,963.57	Sale at auction approved [Docket No. 1084] Sale closed 3/31/
Lot 3, Block 1 (Parcel #8510)		149,500	149,500	95,340.47	Sale approved [Docket No. 989] Sale closed 9/30
Parcel #6060		340,000	235,000	10,000.00	Sale approved [Docket No. 875]. Sale closed 3/24,
Parcel #8512		305,000	235,000	6,500.00	Sale approved [Docket No. 854]. Sale closed 3/6,
Parcel #8509		156,700	149,000	98,795.03	Sale approved [Docket No. 849]. Sale closed 3/16,
Parcel #8516		281,500	210,000	10,000.00	Sale approved [Docket No. 853]. Sale closed 3/27,
29 Bear Grove Industrial Park-8 Lots	Byron, MN	1,675,200			Property is listed for sale with broker; property encumbered by bo
28 Clearview Business Park-8 Units	Mesa, AZ	415,954	737,000	591,295.43	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 177] Sale closed 5/10
Unit 116		80,000	80,000	59,288.00	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 208] Sale closed 6/11
Unit 115		80,000	80,000	59,288.00	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 208] Sale closed 6/11
Unit 114		80,000	107,000	85,094.45	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 207] Sale closed 6/3,
Unit 113		80,000	107,000	85,094.45	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 207] Sale closed 6/3
Unit 111		80,000	80,000	59,194.92	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 206] Sale closed 5/16
Unit 110		80,000	80,000	59,194.91	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 206] Sale closed 5/16
Unit 109		80,000	80,000	59,194.91	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 206] Sale closed 5/16
Unit 107		80,000	90,000	67,699.81	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 205] Sale closed 6/7
Unit 106		80,000	97,000	74,832.11	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 204] Sale closed 6/7
Unit 105		80,000	92,000	70,392.98	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 203] Sale closed 5/21
Unit 104		76,631	101,631	83,997.05	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 202] Sale closed 5/31
Unit 103	Glibert, AZ	76,631	101,631	83,997.05	Court approved sale at auction [Docket No. 202] Sale closed 5/31
27 Farrell Business Park-12 Units	Gilbert, AZ	199,000	197,000	16,102.90	Sale approved [Docket No. 740]. Sale closed 9/4
26 Kanab Home	Kanab, UT	199,000	32,000 197,000	18,162.90	Sale approved [Docket No. 746]. Sale closed 12/17
Lot #25 Lot #26		35,150 34,200	34,000	29,216.54 27,151.02	Sale approved [Docket No. 951]. Sale closed 5/21, Sale approved [Docket No. 829]. Sale closed 12/17
Lot #24		33,250	31,000	26,672.24	Sale approved [Docket No. 998]. Sale closed 9/4
Lot #23		31,350	24,000	20,346.06	Sale approved [Docket No. 998]. Sale closed 9/4
Lot #20		22,800	18,600	-1,526.81	Sale Approved [Docket No. 1068] Sale closed 1/25